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CZF 2603 54,868 143
CCF 2303 31,485 61.4
FEF 2027 15,458 49.2
CBF 2002 11,677 36.6
CDF 2330 7,348 593
QCF 2606 6,056 73.2
DQF 3481 6,051 17.05
PLF 6182 5,222 70.7
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CHF 2409 4,250 17.85
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IREACES IRRAR RFEE  WHBE
CZF 2603 42,618 143
CCF 2303 33,018 61.4
DQF 3481 32,011 17.05
CHF 2409 24,046 17.85
CDF 2330 15,945 593
CBF 2002 15,665 36.6
DHF 2317 15,337 107.5
NYF 0050 8,165 137.05
QFF 2330 7,779 594
FEF 2027 7,532 49.2
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6,905
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19,894
6,905
7,229
160,110
9,882
29,025
71,000
8,019
15,941
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3035 104.5
3529 1440
8069 80.5
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2449 45.35
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A9.77%
A8.27%
A441%
A 3.68%
A 2.95%
A 2.63%
A 2.46%
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A2.33%
A1.96%
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21,735
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REHE 09 CZF 2603 143 v-0.69% 54,868 42,618 57,915
KEHE 09 CCF 2303 614 A132% 31,485 33,018 19,894
BRIME 09 DQF 3481 17.05 v-0.29% 6,051 32,011 6,905
RiEME 09 CHF 2409 17.85 v-0.83% 4,250 24,046 7,229
hifEAE 09 CBF 2002 36.6 A1.67% 11,677 15,665 9,882
SEEHE 09 CDF 2330 593 A137% 7,348 15,945 160,110
ABLHEAE 09 FEF 2027 49.2 A239% 15458 7,532 15,941
JRiBHE 09 DHF 2317 107.5 v-0.92% 2,631 15,337 29,025

INEIETEERE 09  QFF 2330 594 A154% 2,845 7,779 8,019
AER#E 09 QCF 2606 73.2 v-1.61% 6,056 4,107 29,646

GamillA H(FIPLF*) 46 2021/08/26 [ 69.50 % 70.70 f£68.70 Y 70.70 s ¥ # 5222 L1 +1.70 (+2.46%)
SMA5 66.364 SMA20 65.04+ SMAG6063.11¢ SMA12055.19%¢ SMA24046.73+
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2021/8/27 9937 = == 2.3 0.0 0.23
2021/8/27 2355 5 MBF 0.5 0.0 0.07
2021/8/27 3380 HRAZ= |ZF 1.0 0.0 0.14
2021/8/27 2642 o == 1.8 0.0 0.06
2021/8/27 1589 Kk -KY = 1.5 0.0 0.05
2021/8/27 1708 R == 0.9 09 0.07
2021/8/27 6552 S ZESE - 1.5 0.0 0.04
2021/8/27 6168 =75 == 0.7 0.0 0.05
2021/8/27 3052 £8t = 0.8 0.0 0.06
2021/8/27 2453 %#f = 1.5 0.0 0.05
2021/8/27 6216 E5 == 1.5 0.0 0.04
2021/8/27 2427 =& -- 0.3 0.0 0.02
2021/8/30 2105 1B FKF 1.2 0.0 1.27
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